SAMPLE TRAINING SCHEDULE FOR 2014
The Inside-Out Instructor Training Institutes

*** IMPORTANT: Schedule is tentative and dependent on location — the number of sessions
spent in prison is different for each training. The schedule is subject to change prior to training.
You will receive a more finalized schedule for your training a couple of weeks in advance.

Day 1
10:00 am Welcome and Opening Session
Noon Lunch
1:00 pm Session at Conference Center
5:00 pm Dinner
6:00 pm Session at conference center
7:30 pm End
Day 2
6:45 am Breakfast for overnighters
8:00 am Session at correctional facility
12:00 pm Lunch
1:00 pm Session at correctional facility
5:00 pm Dinner
6:00 pm Session at conference center
7:30 pm End
Day 3
7:30 am Breakfast for overnighters
10:30 am Session at conference center
12:00 am Lunch
1:00 am Session at conference center
3:30 pm Light Dinner
5:00 pm Session at correctional facility
8:30 pm End
Day 4
7:30 am Breakfast for overnighters
9:00 am Informal project work
12:00 pm Lunch
1:00 pm Session
5:00 pm Dinner with guests

(continued next page)



Day 5
6:45 am
8:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
5:00 pm

Day 6
7:30 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
5:00 pm

*Day 7
6:45 am
8:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
**4:00 pm
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Breakfast for overnighters
Session at correctional facility
Lunch

Session at correctional facility
Dinner

Breakfast for overnighters
Session at conference center
Lunch

Session at conference center
Dinner

Breakfast for overnighters
Session at correctional facility
Lunch

Session at correctional facility
End

(no early departure permitted due to prison regulations)

* The last day of training in Philadelphia is not held in the prison.

** The ending time for the Philadelphia trainings is 2pm.



