SAMPLE TRAINING SCHEDULE FOR 2014

The Inside-Out Instructor Training Institutes

*** IMPORTANT: Schedule is tentative and dependent on location – the number of sessions spent in prison is different for each training. The schedule is subject to change prior to training. You will receive a more finalized schedule for your training a couple of weeks in advance.

Day 1	
10:00 am	Welcome and Opening Session
Noon	Lunch
1:00 pm	Session at Conference Center
5:00 pm	Dinner
6:00 pm	Session at conference center
7:30 pm	End
Day 2	
Day 2	Drockfoot for overnighters
6:45 am	Breakfast for overnighters
8:00 am	Session at correctional facility Lunch
12:00 pm 1:00 pm	
5:00 pm	Session at correctional facility Dinner
6:00 pm	Session at conference center
7:30 pm	End
7.00 pm	Liid
Day 3	
Day 3 7:30 am	Breakfast for overnighters
-	Breakfast for overnighters Session at conference center
7:30 am	_
7:30 am 10:30 am	Session at conference center
7:30 am 10:30 am 12:00 am	Session at conference center Lunch
7:30 am 10:30 am 12:00 am 1:00 am 3:30 pm 5:00 pm	Session at conference center Lunch Session at conference center
7:30 am 10:30 am 12:00 am 1:00 am 3:30 pm	Session at conference center Lunch Session at conference center Light Dinner
7:30 am 10:30 am 12:00 am 1:00 am 3:30 pm 5:00 pm 8:30 pm	Session at conference center Lunch Session at conference center Light Dinner Session at correctional facility
7:30 am 10:30 am 12:00 am 1:00 am 3:30 pm 5:00 pm 8:30 pm	Session at conference center Lunch Session at conference center Light Dinner Session at correctional facility End
7:30 am 10:30 am 12:00 am 1:00 am 3:30 pm 5:00 pm 8:30 pm Day 4 7:30 am	Session at conference center Lunch Session at conference center Light Dinner Session at correctional facility End Breakfast for overnighters
7:30 am 10:30 am 12:00 am 1:00 am 3:30 pm 5:00 pm 8:30 pm Day 4 7:30 am 9:00 am	Session at conference center Lunch Session at conference center Light Dinner Session at correctional facility End Breakfast for overnighters Informal project work
7:30 am 10:30 am 12:00 am 1:00 am 3:30 pm 5:00 pm 8:30 pm Day 4 7:30 am 9:00 am 12:00 pm	Session at conference center Lunch Session at conference center Light Dinner Session at correctional facility End Breakfast for overnighters Informal project work Lunch
7:30 am 10:30 am 12:00 am 1:00 am 3:30 pm 5:00 pm 8:30 pm Day 4 7:30 am 9:00 am 12:00 pm 1:00 pm	Session at conference center Lunch Session at conference center Light Dinner Session at correctional facility End Breakfast for overnighters Informal project work Lunch Session
7:30 am 10:30 am 12:00 am 1:00 am 3:30 pm 5:00 pm 8:30 pm Day 4 7:30 am 9:00 am 12:00 pm	Session at conference center Lunch Session at conference center Light Dinner Session at correctional facility End Breakfast for overnighters Informal project work Lunch

(continued next page)

SAMPLE TRAINING SCHEDULE FOR 2014

The Inside-Out Instructor Training Institutes

Day 5	
6:45 am	Breakfast for overnighters
8:00 am	Session at correctional facility
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Session at correctional facility
5:00 pm	Dinner
Day 6	
7:30 am	Breakfast for overnighters
10:00 am	Session at conference center
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Session at conference center
5:00 pm	Dinner
*Day 7	
6:45 am	Breakfast for overnighters
8:00 am	Session at correctional facility
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Session at correctional facility
**4:00 pm	End
	(no early departure permitted due to prison regulations)

^{*} The last day of training in Philadelphia is not held in the prison.

^{**} The ending time for the Philadelphia trainings is 2pm.